
Statistische Tabelle
(nach einem Gang)

Buebenschwinget Eschenberg
ob Winterthur, 27.04.2019

Winterthur ©2024 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 07.05.2024 16:59 Seite 1/2

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Zolliker Jorin (2010) 10.00

+ Rutschmann Nick (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Wanner Jonas (2011) 10.00

+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Müller Luca (2011) 10.00

+ Eicher Ronny (2011) 10.00

1 d Meier Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Weber Andrin (2010) 10.00

1 e Marti Theliau (2010) 10.00
+ Haag Elias (2011) 10.00

1 f Gaupp Adrian (2010) 10.00
+ Buchmann Robin (2010) 10.00

1 g Fuchs Timo (2010) 10.00
+ Röllin Juri (2011) 10.00

1 a Wagner Silvan (2011) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 b Stäheli Joel (2010) 9.75
+ Bleicher Linus (2010) 9.75

1 c Schneider Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 9.75

2 a Egli Kevin (2011) 8.75
- Ammann Thierry (2010) 8.75

2 b Ammann Thierry (2010) 8.75
- Egli Kevin (2011) 8.75

3 a Weber Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.50

3 b Rutschmann Nick (2010) 8.50
o Zolliker Jorin (2010) 8.50

3 c Röllin Juri (2011) 8.50
o Fuchs Timo (2010) 8.50

3 d Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 8.50
o Wanner Jonas (2011) 8.50

3 e Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Wagner Silvan (2011) 8.50

3 f Krebser Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50

3 g Haag Elias (2011) 8.50
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

3 h Eicher Ronny (2011) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2011) 8.50

3 i Buchmann Robin (2010) 8.50
o Gaupp Adrian (2010) 8.50

3 j Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Wanner Jonas (2008) 10.00

+ Schürch Gino (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 10.00

+ Wagner Mike (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Rhyner Lorin (2009) 10.00

+ Müller Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 d Mäder Manuel (2008) 10.00
+ Marti Thierry (2009) 10.00

1 e Brodbeck Elia (2009) 10.00
+ Haag Yanik (2009) 10.00

1 f Anliker Lukas (2009) 10.00
+ Rieder Gian (2008) 10.00

1 g Ahmedi Leart (2008) 10.00
+ Tonoli Nico (2008) 10.00

1 a Wey Kevin (2009) 9.75
+ Hossmann Livio (2009) 9.75

1 b Näf Loris (2008) 9.75
+ Klarer Robin (2009) 9.75

1 c Müller Nils (2008) 9.75
+ Theiler Nico (2008) 9.75

1 d Hebeisen Niels (2008) 9.75
+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.75

1 e Eicher Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Gaupp Yannick (2008) 9.75

2 a Notz Timo (2008) 9.00
- Anliker Loris (2009) 9.00

2 b Müller Ruben (2008) 9.00
- Lenherr Lukas (2008) 9.00

2 c Meier Patrick (2008) 9.00
- Keller Juri (2008) 9.00

2 d Lenherr Lukas (2008) 9.00
- Müller Ruben (2008) 9.00

2 e Keller Juri (2008) 9.00
- Meier Patrick (2008) 9.00

2 f Anliker Loris (2009) 9.00
- Notz Timo (2008) 9.00

3 a Ilg Elias (2008) 8.75
- Brändle Lias (2008) 8.75

3 b Eisenring Levin (2009) 8.75
- Ahmedi Luan (2008) 8.75

3 c Brändle Lias (2008) 8.75
- Ilg Elias (2008) 8.75

3 d Ahmedi Luan (2008) 8.75
- Eisenring Levin (2009) 8.75

3 e Tonoli Nico (2008) 8.75
o Ahmedi Leart (2008) 8.75

3 f Rieder Gian (2008) 8.75
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.75

3 g Müller Jonas (2008) 8.75
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.75

4 a Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.50
o Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50

4 b Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50

4 c Theiler Nico (2008) 8.50
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50

4 d Schürch Gino (2008) 8.50
o Wanner Jonas (2008) 8.50

4 e Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50
o Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50

4 f Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
o Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.50

4 g Klarer Robin (2009) 8.50
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50

4 h Hossmann Livio (2009) 8.50
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50

4 i Haag Yanik (2009) 8.50
o Brodbeck Elia (2009) 8.50

4 j Gaupp Yannick (2008) 8.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Von Niederhausern David

(2007) 10.00

+ Wey Colin (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Schillig Jonas (2007) 10.00

+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Moser Nico (2006) 10.00

+ Losey Nolan (2006) 10.00

1 d Heiniger Adrian (2007) 10.00
+ Lenherr David (2007) 10.00

1 a Weibel Patrick (2006) 9.75
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 b Schwizer Lars (2006) 9.75
+ Neukomm Janick (2007) 9.75
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1 c Schwager Pascal (2006) 9.75
+ Neukom Kimi Leon (2006) 9.75

1 d Schädler Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75

1 e Nef Christian (2007) 9.75
+ Ensner Simon (2007) 9.75

1 f Müller Elia (2006) 9.75
+ Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 9.75

1 g Magani Corsin (2007) 9.75
+ Christen Dario (2006) 9.75

1 h Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 9.75
+ Weber Flavio (2006) 9.75

1 i Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 9.75
+ Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 9.75

1 j Egger Nico (2007) 9.75
+ Rahm Alex (2007) 9.75

1 k Bossert Nick (2006) 9.75
+ Meier Cyrill (2006) 9.75

1 l Anliker Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 9.75

2 a Ziegler Max (2006) 8.75
- Rutschmann Leon (2006) 8.75

2 b Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.75
- Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.75

2 c Rutschmann Leon (2006) 8.75
- Ziegler Max (2006) 8.75

2 d Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.75
- Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.75

2 e Neukom Kimi Leon (2006) 8.75
o Schwager Pascal (2006) 8.75

3 a Zingg Elias (2006) 8.50
o Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50

3 b Wey Colin (2007) 8.50
o Von Niederhausern David (2007) 8.50

3 c Weber Flavio (2006) 8.50
o Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 8.50

3 d Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 8.50
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

3 e Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50

3 f Rahm Alex (2007) 8.50
o Egger Nico (2007) 8.50

3 g Neukomm Janick (2007) 8.50
o Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.50

3 h Meier Cyrill (2006) 8.50
o Bossert Nick (2006) 8.50

3 i Losey Nolan (2006) 8.50
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50

3 j Lenherr David (2007) 8.50
o Heiniger Adrian (2007) 8.50

3 k Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50

3 l Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.50

3 m Gera Julian (2007) 8.50
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50

3 n Ensner Simon (2007) 8.50
o Nef Christian (2007) 8.50

3 o Christen Dario (2006) 8.50
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

3 p Baumgartner Sven (2006) 8.50
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Kühne Cyrill (2004) 10.00

+ Schild Cornel (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00

+ Carotti Elia (2004) 10.00

 
1 a Waldmeier Marco (2005) 9.75

+ Rusch Philipp (2005) 9.75

1 b Schudel Levi (2005) 9.75
+ Bachmann Janos (2004) 9.75

1 c Plüer Dario (2005) 9.75
+ Rusch Nico (2005) 9.75

1 d Graf Dominik (2005) 9.75
+ Widmer Patrick (2005) 9.75

1 e Fofanah Ryan (2005) 9.75
+ Beer Morris (2005) 9.75

1 f Anliker Nino (2005) 9.75
+ Heiniger Reto (2005) 9.75

2 Schild Cornel (2004) 8.75
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.75

3 a Widmer Patrick (2005) 8.50
o Graf Dominik (2005) 8.50

3 b Rusch Philipp (2005) 8.50
o Waldmeier Marco (2005) 8.50

3 c Rusch Nico (2005) 8.50
o Plüer Dario (2005) 8.50

3 d Heiniger Reto (2005) 8.50
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50

3 e Carotti Elia (2004) 8.50
o Bütler Roman (2004) 8.50

3 f Beer Morris (2005) 8.50
o Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.50

3 g Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50
o Schudel Levi (2005) 8.50


